Pitcure Item No. Name Description of goods Material Pcs/ctn Means G.W. MOQ FOB Ningbo
CN-16A mini valve 16mm*16mm POM 500 45*35*35cm 14kg 50000
CN-16B mini valve 16mm*1/2" POM 500 45*35*35cm 14kg 50000
CN-16C mini valve 16mm*3/4" POM 500 45*35*35cm 14kg 50000
CN-20A mini valve 20mm*20mm POM 500 45*35*35cm 14.5kg 50000
CN-20B mini valve 20mm*1/2" POM 500 45*35*35cm 14.5kg 50000
CN-20C mini valve 20mm*3/4" POM 500 45*35*35cm 14.5kg 50000
CN-20D mini valve 16mm*20mm POM 500 45*35*35cm 14.5kg 50000
CN-25A mini valve 25mm*25mm POM 500 45*35*35cm 16kg 50000
CN-25B mini valve 25mm*1/2" POM 500 45*35*35cm 16kg 50000
CN-25C mini valve 25mm*3/4" POM 500 45*35*35cm 16kg 50000
CN-25D mini valve 20mm*25mm POM 500 45*35*35cm 16kg 50000
CN-30 mini valve
Φ16mm×Φ12mm
undercut bypass valve
POM 500 45*35*35cm 14kg 50000

Φ20mmX20mm
PP 5000 45*35*38.5cm 28.5kg 50000
CN-44 Fitting
Φ16mm*16mm
straight through
PP 2000 54*35*38.5cm 29kg 40000
CN-45 Fitting
Φ16mm ×
undercut bypass
PP 2000 45*35*38.5cm 16kg 40000
CN-47 Fitting
Φ16mm ×
undercut bypass
PP 2000 45*35*38.5cm 27kg 40000
CN-49 Fitting 1 inch PP 100 45*35*38.5cm 20kg 3000
CN-100 puncher Φ15mm PP 100 45*35*35cm 14kg 3000
CN-101 puncher Ф8mm PP 500 45*35*35cm 20kg 5000
CN-102 puncher Ф4mm PP 500 45*35*35cm 20kg 5000
CN-103 puncher Ф4mm POM 500 45*35*35cm 13.5kg 5000
CN-6208 plastic pipe